
Rule 4.34 - CVL The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 04115149 | 

Insert full name of Index Direct Limited 
company 

Insert fullname and address We Carl Derek Faulds 

Eagle Point 
Little Park Farm Road 

Segensworth 
Fareham 
Hampshire 

PO15 5TD 

James Richard Tickell 
Eagle Point 
Little Park Farm Road 
Segensworth 
Fareham 

Hampshire 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at 17 March 2014 

Signed Date 17" March2014. 

Presenter’s name, 17994 For Official Use 

irony. and reference Index Direct Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
If any’ 

Carl Derek Faulds ' 
Portland Business & Financial 
Solutions 

Eagle Point 
Little Park Farm Road 

Segensworth “*A33W2SAl* 
Fareham A06 18/03/2014 #216 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Index Direct Limited 

on the 17 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ko 

Signed | 

Dated fF - of 7 14 



Index Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Book debts subject to confidential invoice discounting 20,315 00 18,000 00 

Amount due to RBS Invoice Finance Ltd (18,000 00) 

NIL Nit 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 63,461 00 NIL 

Fixtures and fittings 
Office and computer equipment } 546 00 + 1,000 00 

Stock 51,056 00 20,000 00 
Non confidential invoice discounting book debt 4,500 00 1,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,500 00 

Date tc . Ae Ee Signature ZA 



Index Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 22,500 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ claims for arrears of wages and accrued holiday pay 5,383 00 
5,383 00 

Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,117 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
17,117 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,117 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,117 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,117 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and expense accounts 80,271 00 
Employees’ claims for redundancy, notice pay & unpaid pension contributions 35,240 00 
Director's loan 177,294 00 
Barclays Bank Plc - business loan 38,896 00 
PAY E and N | contributions 4,729 00 
VAT 22,189 00 
Connected company debt - Index Procon Limited tn liquidation 151,623 00 

Landlord - unpaid rent 6,743 00 
516,985 00 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) _ 7 (499,868 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (499,868 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100,000 00 

100,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (599,868 00) 

Signature B | Date Hos) 4 
‘UleUeI-UZ-dI|IANON 
Jua|og-auj-u0-aa7] 